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+3°C -18°C

Soft or hard blast
chilling

Soft or hard freezing Ecological
refrigerant gas

Tray type:3 x 1/1 GN
COMPACT BLAST CHILLING, CABINET - 3 X GN 1/1. +3 / -40 °C - AIR CONDENSING UNIT

Control Panel
L1 - LED with decimal point function to display the
time.
L2 - LED with function of indicating the negative
blast chilling cycle selected.
L3 - Steady on: LED which has the function of
indicating the blast chilling cycle in progress;
flashing: LED which has the function of indicating
the storage phase in progress.

Model: CF031AE-R290
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- HACCP alarm indication
- Core probe with 1 measuring point

- Monoblock construction.
- Internal stainless steel.
- External Scotch Brite satin finish stainless steel.
- High density CFC and HCFC-free PU insulation (42 kg/m3).
- Self-closing doors with opening position block at 100° and magnetic gaskets on all 4 sides.
- Rounded cell corners for easy cleaning
- Full-length ergonomic stainless steel handle
- Indirect-flow electric fans - made of composite material - on the product
- Compressor-protecting automatic-reset thermal circuit breaker
- Copper-aluminium evaporating coil, cataphoresis-painted with non-toxic epoxy resin
- Copper condensing coil with high thermal efficiency aluminium fins
- Easily accessible evaporator for proper maintenance
- Tool-free removable stainless steel rack structures

- Automatic defrost and defrost water self evaporating without the use of energy.
- R290 ecological refrigerant gas
- Provision for other types of refrigerant gas on request
- Hermetic compressor
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CAPACITY

DIMENSIONS

POWER SUPPLY
Max electric power

Cooling power

Max consumption

Power supply voltage

Electrical_Phase

Frequency

TECHNICAL DATA

YIELDS AND PERFORMANCE

Capacity

Width

Depth

Height

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package volume

Weight

Weight with package

Working temperature

Motor

Refrigerant - Type

Yield per cycle +90/+3°C

Yield per cycle +90/-18°C

* BT - Evap. temp. -25°C / Cond. temp. +45°C.

°C

kg

kg

kW

kW

A

V

Hz

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

m3

Kg

Kg

8

5

560

700

520

650

700

700

0,32

52

58

0,587

487

3,4

230

1

50

3 x 1/1 GN

+3 / -40 °C

Air condensing unit

R290
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